
1 FTS OE DNB HTFT CS FT CS HT CS H2 GM HSH WM

Kick Off Home Away C.No. 1 X 2 C.No. 1 X 2 C.No. 1 X 2 C.No. 1X 2X 12 C.No. C.No. Home Away NoGoal C.No. Yes No C.No. C.No. C.No. Line Under Over C.No. C.No. C.No. C.No. C.No. C.No. C.No.

18/07 02:30 Fluminense FC RJ Cruzeiro EC MG 29901 225 271 325 29914 300 185 405 29920 270 211 360 29906 120 135 122 29911 29912 180 220 700 29910 190 160 29903 29907 29902 +2.5 140 205 29909 29904 29916 29922 29908 29913 29905

18/07 02:30 Operario Ferroviario EC PR CR Brasil AL 29951 190 272 440 29964 255 189 500 29970 240 208 445 29956 113 146 121 29961 29962 165 265 650 29960 200 150 29953 29957 29952 +2.5 137 210 29959 29954 29966 29972 29958 29963 29955

18/07 04:35 Clube do Remo PA Gremio Novorizontino SP 29926 245 253 315 29939 325 176 405 29945 290 202 355 29931 120 131 124 29936 29937 190 225 575 29935 205 149 29928 29932 29927 +2.5 130 230 29934 29929 29941 29947 29933 29938 29930

17/07 19:30 Musan Salama P-Iirot 36529 345 345 185 36536 375 238 230 36532 350 270 215 36530 150 117 113 36537 137 230 36540 36531 36533 +2.5 225 132 36539 36538 36546 36547 36551 36535 36542

17/07 23:15 Afturelding Fram Reykjavik 28650 255 305 250 28663 305 217 300 28669 285 242 280 28655 130 128 118 28660 28661 185 185 1400 28659 145 210 28652 28656 28651 +2.5 190 149 28658 28653 28665 28671 28657 28662 28654

17/07 23:00 Sweden England 33889 340 285 210 34641 395 201 270 34637 355 228 250 34645 139 118 120 34639 34636 220 170 950 34642 165 180 34644 34646 34631 +2.5 160 175 34643 34632 34634 34651 34635 34640 34633

18/07 02:00 Universidad de Chile Club Guarani Asuncion 30309 160 338 500 30322 205 226 525 30328 195 250 480 30314 109 165 113 30319 30320 144 270 1200 30318 165 180 30311 30315 30310 +2.5 180 155 30317 30312 30324 30330 30316 30321 30313

18/07 04:30 CA Bucaramanga Atletico Mineiro MG 30284 385 268 205 30297 450 189 270 30303 400 212 250 30289 141 115 122 30294 30295 240 170 700 30293 185 160 30286 30290 30285 +2.5 142 200 30292 30287 30299 30305 30291 30296 30288

17/07 19:00 BFC Daugavpils Vllaznia Shkoder 29051 375 305 190 29064 445 201 250 29070 395 231 230 29056 147 115 117 29061 29062 235 160 925 29060 175 170 29053 29057 29052 +2.5 155 180 29059 29054 29066 29072 29058 29063 29055

17/07 20:00 FC Ordabasy FC Torpedo Kutaisi 28751 175 322 420 28764 225 218 460 28770 210 246 420 28756 113 155 115 28761 28762 150 245 1200 28760 165 185 28753 28757 28752 +2.5 175 160 28759 28754 28766 28772 28758 28763 28755

17/07 20:00 FC Santa Coloma FK Borac Banja Luka 28801 415 343 170 28814 465 217 225 28820 420 246 210 28806 155 113 114 28811 28812 245 150 1300 28810 165 180 28803 28807 28802 +2.5 175 160 28809 28804 28816 28822 28808 28813 28805

17/07 20:00 FC Pyunik Yerevan SP Tre Fiori 28876 105 711 3700 28889 129 324 2700 28895 124 361 2700 28881 101 245 101 28886 28887 106 700 1600 28885 315 118 28878 28882 28877 +2.5 225 132 28884 28879 28891 28897 28883 28888 28880

17/07 20:00 FC Hegelmann Kaunas Saint Patrick´s Athletic FC 28901 245 305 260 28914 300 210 320 28920 275 242 290 28906 127 131 118 28911 28912 185 190 1200 28910 155 200 28903 28907 28902 +2.5 175 160 28909 28904 28916 28922 28908 28913 28905

17/07 20:00 HJK Helsinki NSI Runavik 29026 131 447 750 29039 170 260 675 29045 160 298 625 29031 105 195 107 29036 29037 129 305 2200 29035 160 190 29028 29032 29027 +2.5 230 130 29034 29029 29041 29047 29033 29038 29030

17/07 20:00 FK Rabotnicki Skopje FC Torpedo Belaz Zhodino 29126 320 312 205 29139 375 213 260 29145 340 244 240 29131 141 120 117 29136 29137 210 165 1300 29135 155 195 29128 29132 29127 +2.5 180 155 29134 29129 29141 29147 29133 29138 29130

17/07 20:00 Flora Tallinn Valur Reykjavik 29226 300 322 210 29239 355 213 270 29245 325 242 250 29231 139 122 117 29236 29237 205 170 1300 29235 155 195 29228 29232 29227 +2.5 180 155 29234 29229 29241 29247 29233 29238 29230

17/07 20:00 FC Dila Gori RFC Union Luxembourg 29251 140 397 650 29264 185 238 625 29270 175 266 575 29256 106 185 109 29261 29262 134 300 1500 29260 170 175 29253 29257 29252 +2.5 190 148 29259 29254 29266 29272 29258 29263 29255

17/07 20:30 Paide Linnameeskond FCB Magpies 29151 123 483 1000 29164 160 265 850 29170 155 285 800 29156 103 210 105 29161 29162 123 360 1800 29160 180 165 29153 29157 29152 +2.5 215 136 29159 29154 29166 29172 29158 29163 29155

17/07 21:00 FK Sileks Kratovo FK Decic Tuzi 28926 210 293 330 28939 275 198 395 28945 250 228 355 28931 119 139 119 28936 28937 170 220 900 28935 170 175 28928 28932 28927 +2.5 155 180 28934 28929 28941 28947 28933 28938 28930

17/07 21:00 Pen-y-Bont FC FK Kauno Zalgiris 28976 455 363 160 28989 495 220 215 28995 455 249 200 28981 165 111 112 28986 28987 255 146 1400 28985 165 180 28978 28982 28977 +2.5 180 155 28984 28979 28991 28997 28983 28988 28980

17/07 21:00 Haverfordwest County Floriana FC 29101 305 316 210 29114 370 208 270 29120 335 237 250 29106 140 121 117 29111 29112 210 170 1200 29110 160 190 29103 29107 29102 +2.5 170 160 29109 29104 29116 29122 29108 29113 29105

17/07 21:00 Petrocub Hincesti Birkirkara FC 29176 160 328 525 29189 215 207 575 29195 205 231 500 29181 109 165 114 29186 29187 146 285 900 29185 190 160 29178 29182 29177 +2.5 155 180 29184 29179 29191 29197 29183 29188 29180

17/07 21:00 F91 Dudelange Atletic Club d'Escaldes 29201 165 337 460 29214 215 221 490 29220 200 252 445 29206 111 160 113 29211 29212 147 255 1300 29210 160 185 29203 29207 29202 +2.5 185 155 29209 29204 29216 29222 29208 29213 29205

17/07 21:30 NK Koper FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo 28776 185 292 420 28789 245 197 485 28795 230 220 430 28781 113 149 118 28786 28787 160 255 800 28785 185 160 28778 28782 28777 +2.5 148 190 28784 28779 28791 28797 28783 28788 28780

17/07 22:00 Partizani Tirana Nomme Kalju FC 28851 170 315 465 28864 230 202 525 28870 210 231 470 28856 111 160 115 28861 28862 150 270 900 28860 190 160 28853 28857 28852 +2.5 155 185 28859 28854 28866 28872 28858 28863 28855

17/07 22:00 FC Neman Grodno FC Urartu Yerevan 29001 205 303 330 29014 260 210 385 29020 240 239 350 29006 119 141 118 29011 29012 165 215 1100 29010 160 190 29003 29007 29002 +2.5 170 165 29009 29004 29016 29022 29008 29013 29005

17/07 22:30 FC Brest FK Sutjeska Niksic 29076 185 290 425 29089 240 203 470 29095 225 228 420 29081 113 149 118 29086 29087 160 250 875 29085 175 170 29078 29082 29077 +2.5 155 175 29084 29079 29091 29097 29083 29088 29080

17/07 22:45 Vikingur Reykjavik KF Malisheva 28750 121 493 1100 33804 160 254 975 33799 150 292 900 33808 102 215 105 33802 33798 120 395 1500 33805 200 150 33807 33809 33800 +2.5 195 144 33806 33794 33796 33814 33797 33803 33795

17/07 22:45 KI Klaksvik Seinajoen JK 28826 190 329 345 28839 245 218 395 28845 225 251 360 28831 117 147 115 28836 28837 160 220 1400 28835 150 200 28828 28832 28827 +2.5 185 150 28834 28829 28841 28847 28833 28838 28830

17/07 22:45 Cliftonville FC St Josephs FC 28951 215 296 315 28964 260 220 355 28970 245 244 330 28956 120 138 118 28961 28962 170 205 1300 28960 148 205 28953 28957 28952 +2.5 185 150 28959 28954 28966 28972 28958 28963 28955

17/07 23:00 SP La Fiorita FK Vardar Skopje 29276 750 381 138 29289 700 237 180 29295 625 257 175 29281 185 105 110 29286 29287 320 132 1300 29285 180 165 29278 29282 29277 +2.5 185 150 29284 29279 29291 29297 29283 29288 29280

17/07 20:00 FC Aktobe Legia Warszawa 29376 475 311 170 29389 525 210 220 29395 460 234 210 29381 160 111 116 29386 29387 265 149 975 29385 175 170 29378 29382 29377 +2.5 160 170 29384 29379 29391 29397 29383 29388 29380

17/07 20:00 Tampereen Ilves FC Shakhtar Donetsk 29451 625 406 140 29464 600 251 180 29470 575 266 175 29456 185 106 109 29461 29462 290 134 1600 29460 165 180 29453 29457 29452 +2.5 205 142 29459 29454 29466 29472 29458 29463 29455

17/07 21:00 Hacken Gothenburg FC Spartak Trnava 29401 155 351 525 29414 205 226 525 29420 195 248 490 29406 109 170 112 29411 29412 142 270 1300 29410 165 180 29403 29407 29402 +2.5 180 155 29409 29404 29416 29422 29408 29413 29405

17/07 21:30 FC CFR 1907 Cluj Paksi FC 29476 136 391 775 29489 180 231 750 29495 170 260 675 29481 105 190 109 29486 29487 130 340 1200 29485 190 155 29478 29482 29477 +2.5 175 160 29484 29479 29491 29497 29483 29488 29480

17/07 22:00 NK Celje Sabah Masazir 29301 180 314 405 29314 230 217 445 29320 220 238 405 29306 114 150 116 29311 29312 155 240 1200 29310 160 185 29303 29307 29302 +2.5 175 160 29309 29304 29316 29322 29308 29313 29305

17/07 22:00 Hapoel Be`er Sheva FC PFC Levski Sofia 29351 215 273 345 29364 275 195 410 29370 255 218 370 29356 118 139 121 29361 29362 170 225 775 29360 180 165 29353 29357 29352 +2.5 147 190 29359 29354 29366 29372 29358 29363 29355

17/07 22:00 FC Prishtina FC Sheriff Tiraspol 29426 300 284 230 29439 360 203 285 29445 325 229 265 29431 134 122 120 29436 29437 205 180 975 29435 160 185 29428 29432 29427 +2.5 160 170 29434 29429 29441 29447 29433 29438 29430

17/07 23:00 FK Partizan Belgrade AEK Larnaca 29326 335 280 215 29339 400 194 280 29345 355 224 255 29331 138 119 120 29336 29337 220 175 825 29335 175 170 29328 29332 29327 +2.5 150 185 29334 29329 29341 29347 29333 29338 29330

Value Plus FIXTURES    Thursday 17 July 2025

Odds are indicative

MORE ODDS ARE AVAILABLE ON VALUEPLUS.MU

International Clubs - CONMEBOL Sudamericana

International Clubs - UEFA Conference League

International Clubs - UEFA Europa League

Finland - Kakkonen, Group B

Iceland - Besta deild

International - UEFA Euro, Women

BTS Under Over (2.5)

Brazil - Brasileiro Serie A

Brazil - Brasileiro Serie B

Full Time Half Time Second Half Double Chance LTS



1

Kick Off Home Away C.No. 1 X 2 C.No. 1 X 2

18/07 02:30 Fluminense FC RJ Cruzeiro EC MG 29901 225 271 325 29914 300 185 405

18/07 02:30 Operario Ferroviario EC PR CR Brasil AL 29951 190 272 440 29964 255 189 500

18/07 04:35 Clube do Remo PA Gremio Novorizontino SP 29926 245 253 315 29939 325 176 405

17/07 19:30 Musan Salama P-Iirot 36529 345 345 185 36536 375 238 230

17/07 23:15 Afturelding Fram Reykjavik 28650 255 305 250 28663 305 217 300

17/07 23:00 Sweden England 33889 340 285 210 34641 395 201 270

18/07 02:00 Universidad de Chile Club Guarani Asuncion 30309 160 338 500 30322 205 226 525

18/07 04:30 CA Bucaramanga Atletico Mineiro MG 30284 385 268 205 30297 450 189 270

17/07 19:00 BFC Daugavpils Vllaznia Shkoder 29051 375 305 190 29064 445 201 250

17/07 20:00 FC Ordabasy FC Torpedo Kutaisi 28751 175 322 420 28764 225 218 460

17/07 20:00 FC Santa Coloma FK Borac Banja Luka 28801 415 343 170 28814 465 217 225

17/07 20:00 FC Pyunik Yerevan SP Tre Fiori 28876 105 711 3700 28889 129 324 2700

17/07 20:00 FC Hegelmann Kaunas Saint Patrick´s Athletic FC 28901 245 305 260 28914 300 210 320

17/07 20:00 HJK Helsinki NSI Runavik 29026 131 447 750 29039 170 260 675

17/07 20:00 FK Rabotnicki Skopje FC Torpedo Belaz Zhodino 29126 320 312 205 29139 375 213 260

17/07 20:00 Flora Tallinn Valur Reykjavik 29226 300 322 210 29239 355 213 270

17/07 20:00 FC Dila Gori RFC Union Luxembourg 29251 140 397 650 29264 185 238 625

17/07 20:30 Paide Linnameeskond FCB Magpies 29151 123 483 1000 29164 160 265 850

17/07 21:00 FK Sileks Kratovo FK Decic Tuzi 28926 210 293 330 28939 275 198 395

17/07 21:00 Pen-y-Bont FC FK Kauno Zalgiris 28976 455 363 160 28989 495 220 215

17/07 21:00 Haverfordwest County Floriana FC 29101 305 316 210 29114 370 208 270

17/07 21:00 Petrocub Hincesti Birkirkara FC 29176 160 328 525 29189 215 207 575

17/07 21:00 F91 Dudelange Atletic Club d'Escaldes 29201 165 337 460 29214 215 221 490

17/07 21:30 NK Koper FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo 28776 185 292 420 28789 245 197 485

17/07 22:00 Partizani Tirana Nomme Kalju FC 28851 170 315 465 28864 230 202 525

17/07 22:00 FC Neman Grodno FC Urartu Yerevan 29001 205 303 330 29014 260 210 385

17/07 22:30 FC Brest FK Sutjeska Niksic 29076 185 290 425 29089 240 203 470

17/07 22:45 Vikingur Reykjavik KF Malisheva 28750 121 493 1100 33804 160 254 975

17/07 22:45 KI Klaksvik Seinajoen JK 28826 190 329 345 28839 245 218 395

17/07 22:45 Cliftonville FC St Josephs FC 28951 215 296 315 28964 260 220 355

17/07 23:00 SP La Fiorita FK Vardar Skopje 29276 750 381 138 29289 700 237 180

17/07 20:00 FC Aktobe Legia Warszawa 29376 475 311 170 29389 525 210 220

17/07 20:00 Tampereen Ilves FC Shakhtar Donetsk 29451 625 406 140 29464 600 251 180

17/07 21:00 Hacken Gothenburg FC Spartak Trnava 29401 155 351 525 29414 205 226 525

17/07 21:30 FC CFR 1907 Cluj Paksi FC 29476 136 391 775 29489 180 231 750

17/07 22:00 NK Celje Sabah Masazir 29301 180 314 405 29314 230 217 445

17/07 22:00 Hapoel Be`er Sheva FC PFC Levski Sofia 29351 215 273 345 29364 275 195 410

17/07 22:00 FC Prishtina FC Sheriff Tiraspol 29426 300 284 230 29439 360 203 285

17/07 23:00 FK Partizan Belgrade AEK Larnaca 29326 335 280 215 29339 400 194 280

International Clubs - UEFA Conference League

International Clubs - UEFA Europa League

MORE ODDS ARE AVAILABLE ON VALUEPLUS.MU

Iceland - Besta deild

International - UEFA Euro, Women

International Clubs - CONMEBOL Sudamericana

Brazil - Brasileiro Serie A

Brazil - Brasileiro Serie B

Finland - Kakkonen, Group B

Value Plus FIXTURES    Thursday 17 July 2025

Odds are indicative Full Time Half Time



1 Odds are indicative CS (FT)

Code 1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 4-0 4-1 4-2 4-3 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-3 4-4 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-3 1-3 2-3 0-4 1-4 2-4 3-4 AOS

07/18/25 02:30 AM Fluminense FC RJ v Cruzeiro EC MG 29,904 650 1000 1000 2400 2500 5000 7700 7900 8100 8100 725 600 1900 8100 8100 825 1600 1300 5000 4000 6400 8100 8100 8100 8100 4080

07/18/25 04:35 AM Clube do Remo PA v Gremio Novorizontino SP 29,929 600 1100 1200 2900 3100 6700 8100 8100 8100 8100 575 575 2200 8100 8100 725 1500 1400 4900 4400 8000 8100 8100 8100 8100 4860

07/18/25 02:30 AM Operario Ferroviario EC PR v CR Brasil AL 29,954 575 800 1000 1700 2100 5300 4900 6100 8100 8100 675 625 2200 8100 8100 975 2400 1700 8100 6400 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 3300

07/17/25 07:30 PM Musan Salama v P-Iirot 36,538 1800 2600 1300 5500 2700 2700 8100 7800 7700 8100 2300 900 1300 4000 8100 1300 1300 900 1900 1300 1900 3700 2600 3700 7900 720

07/17/25 11:15 PM Afturelding v Fram Reykjavik 28,653 1200 1600 1000 3100 2000 2700 8100 5400 7100 8100 1500 700 1200 4800 8100 1200 1500 1000 3000 2000 2600 7800 5200 6900 8100 1380

07/17/25 11:00 PM Sweden v England - [N] 34,632 1000 1900 1300 5100 3400 4600 8100 8100 8100 8100 1000 625 1500 8100 8100 775 1000 950 2100 1900 3400 5500 5000 8100 8100 2160

07/18/25 04:30 AM CA Bucaramanga v Atletico Mineiro MG 30,287 950 2100 1500 6700 4900 7000 8100 8100 8100 8100 725 600 1800 8100 8100 650 925 1000 2000 2100 4700 5600 6200 8100 8100 3240

07/18/25 02:00 AM Universidad de Chile v Club Guarani Asuncion 30,312 775 800 850 1200 1300 2800 2500 2700 5900 8100 1300 775 1700 8100 8100 1600 3400 1800 8100 5600 5800 8100 8100 8100 8100 1020

07/17/25 07:00 PM BFC Daugavpils v Vllaznia Shkoder 29,054 1100 2100 1400 6500 4200 5500 8100 8100 8100 8100 975 675 1800 8100 8100 675 900 900 1700 1800 3600 4500 4600 8100 8100 2160

07/17/25 10:45 PM Cliftonville FC v St Josephs FC 28,954 1000 1200 950 2200 1700 2600 5300 4000 6100 8100 1400 675 1200 5000 8100 1300 2000 1200 4400 2700 3200 8100 8100 8100 8100 1320

07/17/25 09:00 PM F91 Dudelange v Atletic Club d'Escaldes 29,204 825 850 850 1300 1300 2600 2800 2800 5400 8100 1400 800 1600 7500 8100 1500 3000 1600 8100 4700 4900 8100 8100 8100 8100 1020

07/17/25 10:30 PM FC Brest v FK Sutjeska Niksic 29,079 700 850 925 1600 1700 3600 4000 4200 8100 8100 925 650 1700 8100 8100 1200 2500 1500 7800 4900 6100 8100 8100 8100 8100 1920

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Dila Gori v RFC Union Luxembourg 29,254 775 725 850 1000 1200 2800 1800 2200 5100 8100 1600 950 2100 8100 8100 2000 4700 2200 8100 7700 7100 8100 8100 8100 8100 720

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Hegelmann Kaunas v Saint Patrick´s Athletic FC 28,904 1000 1400 1000 2800 2000 2900 7700 5600 8000 8100 1300 675 1300 5900 8100 1100 1500 1000 3200 2200 3100 8100 6400 8100 8100 1680

07/17/25 10:00 PM FC Neman Grodno v FC Urartu Yerevan 29,004 850 1100 925 2000 1700 2900 5100 4300 7400 8100 1200 675 1500 7000 8100 1100 1900 1200 4900 3100 3900 8100 8100 8100 8100 1740

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Ordabasy v FC Torpedo Kutaisi 28,754 800 900 875 1500 1400 2800 3300 3200 6200 8100 1300 750 1600 7700 8100 1400 2600 1500 7600 4300 4800 8100 8100 8100 8100 1320

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Pyunik Yerevan v SP Tre Fiori 28,879 800 500 1800 490 1700 8100 625 2200 8100 8100 2600 3300 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 243

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Santa Coloma v FK Borac Banja Luka 28,804 1300 2600 1500 7500 4200 4700 8100 8100 8100 8100 1400 775 1700 8100 8100 775 875 850 1500 1400 2700 3200 3100 6100 8100 1260

07/17/25 08:00 PM FK Rabotnicki Skopje v FC Torpedo Belaz Zhodino 29,129 1200 1900 1200 4600 2900 3500 8100 8100 8100 8100 1300 700 1400 6200 8100 925 1100 900 2100 1700 2700 5100 4100 6600 8100 1500

07/17/25 09:00 PM FK Sileks Kratovo v FK Decic Tuzi 28,929 750 1000 950 2100 2000 3600 5800 5400 8100 8100 950 650 1600 8100 8100 975 1800 1300 5000 3500 4800 8100 8100 8100 8100 2460

07/17/25 08:00 PM Flora Tallinn v Valur Reykjavik 29,229 1200 1800 1100 4200 2600 3300 8100 8100 8100 8100 1400 725 1400 6200 8100 925 1200 925 2200 1700 2700 5600 4300 6800 8100 1560

07/17/25 09:00 PM Haverfordwest County AFC v Floriana FC 29,104 1100 1800 1200 4400 2800 3700 8100 8100 8100 8100 1200 700 1500 7100 8100 850 1100 925 2100 1800 2900 5600 4600 7500 8100 1740

07/17/25 08:00 PM HJK Helsinki v NSI Runavik 29,029 1100 850 900 975 1100 2200 1500 1600 3500 8100 2500 1200 1900 7300 8100 2900 6300 2500 8100 8000 6200 8100 8100 8100 8100 420

07/17/25 10:45 PM KI Klaksvik v Seinajoen JK 28,829 925 1100 875 1800 1500 2500 4200 3400 5600 8100 1500 750 1400 5900 8100 1300 2200 1300 5300 3100 3500 8100 8100 8100 8100 1260

07/17/25 09:30 PM NK Koper v FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo 28,779 625 825 925 1600 1800 4200 4300 4800 8100 8100 850 650 1900 8100 8100 1100 2400 1600 8100 5400 7100 8100 8100 8100 8100 2400

07/17/25 08:30 PM Paide Linnameeskond v FCB Magpies 29,154 900 700 950 800 1100 3000 1200 1700 4600 8100 2200 1300 2600 8100 8100 3100 8100 3300 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 420

07/17/25 10:00 PM Partizani Tirana v Nomme Kalju FC 28,854 600 750 900 1400 1600 3900 3300 4000 8100 8100 950 725 2100 8100 8100 1200 2800 1700 8100 6100 7500 8100 8100 8100 8100 1860

07/17/25 09:00 PM Pen-y-Bont FC v FK Kauno Zalgiris 28,979 1500 3000 1600 8100 4700 5000 8100 8100 8100 8100 1500 850 1800 8100 8100 775 825 825 1300 1300 2600 2800 2800 5600 8100 1080

07/17/25 09:00 PM Petrocub Hincesti v Birkirkara FC 29,179 600 700 900 1200 1600 4000 2900 3700 8100 8100 950 750 2200 8100 8100 1300 3200 1900 8100 7200 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 1620

07/17/25 11:00 PM SP La Fiorita v FK Vardar Skopje 29,279 2100 5500 2500 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 1400 900 2200 8100 8100 750 675 900 925 1200 3100 1700 2200 5700 8100 720

07/17/25 10:45 PM Vikingur Reykjavik v KF Malisheva 33,794 725 600 975 725 1200 3800 1200 1900 6200 8100 1800 1300 3400 8100 8100 2900 8100 3900 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 480

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Aktobe v Legia Warszawa 29,379 1300 2900 1700 8100 5600 6500 8100 8100 8100 8100 1100 700 1800 8100 8100 700 800 875 1400 1500 3400 3100 3500 7700 8100 1500

07/17/25 09:30 PM FC CFR 1907 Cluj v Paksi FC 29,479 650 625 900 875 1300 3600 1700 2400 6900 8100 1300 925 2500 8100 8100 2000 5700 2700 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 780

07/17/25 10:00 PM FC Prishtina v FC Sheriff Tiraspol 29,429 1000 1700 1200 4100 2900 4000 8100 8100 8100 8100 1000 625 1400 7400 8100 850 1200 975 2500 2000 3400 6800 5700 8100 8100 2220

07/17/25 11:00 PM FK Partizan Belgrade v AEK Larnaca 29,329 950 1800 1300 5100 3600 5200 8100 8100 8100 8100 875 625 1600 8100 8100 725 1000 975 2200 2100 3900 6200 5900 8100 8100 2760

07/17/25 09:00 PM Hacken Gothenburg v FC Spartak Trnava 29,404 775 800 850 1200 1300 2700 2400 2600 5500 8100 1400 825 1800 8100 8100 1600 3500 1800 8100 5600 5700 8100 8100 8100 8100 960

07/17/25 10:00 PM Hapoel Be`er Sheva FC v PFC Levski Sofia 29,354 675 975 975 2100 2100 4200 6100 6100 8100 8100 825 625 1700 8100 8100 925 1800 1300 5400 3900 5700 8100 8100 8100 8100 3000

07/17/25 10:00 PM NK Celje v Sabah Masazir 29,304 800 925 875 1600 1500 2800 3600 3400 6500 8100 1200 700 1500 7400 8100 1300 2500 1400 7100 4100 4700 8100 8100 8100 8100 1380

07/17/25 08:00 PM Tampereen Ilves v FC Shakhtar Donetsk 29,454 2200 4700 2100 8100 6900 6200 8100 8100 8100 8100 1900 975 1900 8100 8100 875 775 850 1000 1100 2500 1800 2000 4400 8100 600

Brazil - Brasileiro Serie A

Brazil - Brasileiro Serie B

Correct Score Markets

MORE ODDS ARE AVAILABLE ON VALUEPLUS.MU

Finland - Kakkonen, Group B

Iceland - Besta deild

International - UEFA Euro, Women

International Clubs - CONMEBOL Sudamericana

International Clubs - UEFA Conference League

International Clubs - UEFA Europa League



1 Odds are indicative HTFT GM WM

Code HH HD HA DH DD DA AH AD AA Code 0 1 2 3 4 5 6+ Code H2+ H2 H1 D A1 A2 A2+

07/18/25 02:30 AM Fluminense FC RJ v Cruzeiro EC MG 29,909 365 1500 4100 525 420 700 3500 1600 575 29,908 650 335 290 400 675 1500 2800 29,905 1200 625 340 265 425 975 2500

07/18/25 04:35 AM Clube do Remo PA v Gremio Novorizontino SP 29,934 405 1600 4100 550 370 675 4100 1600 550 29,933 525 305 285 430 800 2000 4100 29,930 1500 700 345 245 405 975 2600

07/18/25 02:30 AM Operario Ferroviario EC PR v CR Brasil AL 29,959 295 1600 4100 475 410 900 3400 1700 800 29,958 600 335 290 410 675 1600 3000 29,955 800 500 315 260 525 1500 4900

07/17/25 07:30 PM Musan Salama v P-Iirot 36,539 575 1600 2100 875 725 525 3200 1500 270 36,551 2100 675 405 360 415 600 575 36,542 1800 1000 525 355 365 495 525

07/17/25 11:15 PM Afturelding v Fram Reykjavik 28,658 405 1400 2800 650 575 650 2800 1400 395 28,657 1300 525 345 360 450 750 875 28,654 1100 700 410 300 405 675 1100

07/17/25 11:00 PM Sweden v England - [N] 34,643 575 1500 2900 775 485 525 4000 1400 325 34,635 875 415 305 370 525 1000 1500 34,633 2300 1000 460 280 350 550 850

07/18/25 04:30 AM CA Bucaramanga v Atletico Mineiro MG 30,292 675 1600 3300 825 415 500 4100 1400 320 30,291 650 355 290 400 625 1400 2500 30,288 3400 1200 485 260 330 550 900

07/18/25 02:00 AM Universidad de Chile v Club Guarani Asuncion 30,317 225 1600 4100 455 600 1100 2400 1800 925 30,316 1200 475 335 355 480 825 1100 30,313 440 420 325 340 650 1700 4900

07/17/25 07:00 PM BFC Daugavpils v Vllaznia Shkoder 29,059 675 1700 2800 825 500 480 4100 1600 295 29,058 875 385 310 365 550 1100 1700 29,055 3100 1200 490 300 325 500 725

07/17/25 10:45 PM Cliftonville FC v St Josephs FC 28,959 325 1300 3300 575 550 775 2600 1400 525 28,958 1200 525 335 365 455 775 925 28,955 775 575 375 295 465 900 1700

07/17/25 09:00 PM F91 Dudelange v Atletic Club d'Escaldes 29,209 240 1600 4100 460 625 1000 2300 1800 800 29,208 1300 490 340 355 470 800 975 29,205 470 435 330 345 600 1500 3800

07/17/25 10:30 PM FC Brest v FK Sutjeska Niksic 29,084 280 1500 4100 485 480 925 2800 1600 750 29,083 825 400 305 375 550 1100 1700 29,080 650 485 325 285 525 1400 3700

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Dila Gori v RFC Union Luxembourg 29,259 195 1900 4100 425 725 1400 2300 2200 1200 29,258 1400 525 355 350 460 725 875 29,255 335 375 325 405 800 2300 5100

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Hegelmann Kaunas v Saint Patrick´s Athletic FC 28,909 390 1400 3000 600 550 650 2800 1400 425 28,908 1200 470 330 355 480 850 1100 28,905 1100 675 385 300 405 725 1300

07/17/25 10:00 PM FC Neman Grodno v FC Urartu Yerevan 29,009 315 1500 3700 525 525 775 2700 1500 550 29,008 1100 445 320 360 500 900 1200 29,005 775 550 350 300 460 975 2100

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Ordabasy v FC Torpedo Kutaisi 28,759 260 1600 4100 475 575 950 2500 1700 725 28,758 1100 460 330 355 490 850 1100 28,755 550 460 330 325 550 1300 3300

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Pyunik Yerevan v SP Tre Fiori 28,884 125 4100 4100 380 1500 4100 4100 4100 4100 28,883 2300 675 410 355 415 600 575 28,880 150 330 445 1100 4700 5100 5100

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Santa Coloma v FK Borac Banja Luka 28,809 725 1800 2400 925 600 460 4100 1700 255 28,808 1200 455 335 350 490 850 1100 28,805 3300 1300 550 345 325 450 525

07/17/25 08:00 PM FK Rabotnicki Skopje v FC Torpedo Belaz Zhodino 29,134 525 1500 2600 750 575 525 3500 1500 315 29,133 1200 475 335 355 480 825 1100 29,130 1900 925 455 310 355 550 750

07/17/25 09:00 PM FK Sileks Kratovo v FK Decic Tuzi 28,934 335 1500 4000 525 485 750 2900 1600 575 28,933 850 390 305 370 550 1100 1700 28,930 900 575 340 285 445 975 2300

07/17/25 08:00 PM Flora Tallinn v Valur Reykjavik 29,234 500 1500 2600 725 575 550 3300 1500 330 29,233 1200 475 335 355 480 825 1100 29,230 1700 850 440 315 360 575 825

07/17/25 09:00 PM Haverfordwest County AFC v Floriana FC 29,109 525 1600 2700 725 550 525 3500 1500 330 29,108 1100 440 325 355 500 900 1200 29,105 1800 900 440 310 350 575 825

07/17/25 08:00 PM HJK Helsinki v NSI Runavik 29,034 175 2000 4100 440 900 1700 2100 2300 1300 29,033 2200 725 420 365 410 575 550 29,030 260 370 360 470 950 2700 5100

07/17/25 10:45 PM KI Klaksvik v Seinajoen JK 28,834 290 1500 3600 500 600 825 2400 1600 575 28,833 1300 500 345 350 465 775 925 28,830 625 500 350 325 485 1000 2100

07/17/25 09:30 PM NK Koper v FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo 28,784 285 1600 4100 465 465 900 3000 1700 750 28,783 750 360 300 380 600 1300 2100 28,780 700 490 315 285 525 1400 4100

07/17/25 08:30 PM Paide Linnameeskond v FCB Magpies 29,159 160 2400 4100 415 925 2200 2300 2800 1900 29,158 1900 625 395 355 425 625 625 29,155 235 350 355 525 1200 4100 5100

07/17/25 10:00 PM Partizani Tirana v Nomme Kalju FC 28,859 255 1700 4100 435 525 975 2800 1900 850 28,858 850 370 305 365 575 1200 1900 28,855 575 440 305 320 575 1600 5100

07/17/25 09:00 PM Pen-y-Bont FC v FK Kauno Zalgiris 28,984 800 1900 2300 1000 650 445 4100 1700 235 28,983 1300 470 345 345 480 800 1000 28,980 3900 1500 575 365 320 425 465

07/17/25 09:00 PM Petrocub Hincesti v Birkirkara FC 29,184 240 1700 4100 430 525 1100 2800 2000 950 29,183 850 375 305 370 575 1100 1800 29,180 525 420 305 320 625 1800 5100

07/17/25 11:00 PM SP La Fiorita v FK Vardar Skopje 29,284 1400 2200 2500 1600 675 430 4100 1900 190 29,283 1300 500 340 355 465 775 950 29,280 5100 2800 875 390 330 370 320

07/17/25 10:45 PM Vikingur Reykjavik v KF Malisheva 33,806 160 2700 4100 395 875 2400 2500 3100 2200 33,797 1600 525 365 350 450 700 800 33,795 240 340 340 525 1300 5100 5100

07/17/25 08:00 PM FC Aktobe v Legia Warszawa 29,384 850 1800 2700 1000 525 460 4100 1600 250 29,383 925 415 310 365 525 1000 1400 29,380 4700 1600 600 310 320 445 525

07/17/25 09:30 PM FC CFR 1907 Cluj v Paksi FC 29,484 185 2000 4100 410 675 1600 2600 2400 1500 29,483 1200 455 330 355 490 850 1100 29,480 325 360 320 400 900 3100 5100

07/17/25 10:00 PM FC Prishtina v FC Sheriff Tiraspol 29,434 500 1400 3000 700 485 575 3600 1400 365 29,433 900 425 310 370 525 1000 1400 29,430 1800 875 430 275 365 625 1000

07/17/25 11:00 PM FK Partizan Belgrade v AEK Larnaca 29,334 575 1500 3100 750 455 525 4100 1500 340 29,333 775 380 300 380 575 1200 1900 29,330 2400 1000 445 270 345 575 950

07/17/25 09:00 PM Hacken Gothenburg v FC Spartak Trnava 29,409 225 1700 4100 450 625 1200 2400 1900 925 29,408 1300 485 340 355 475 800 1000 29,405 425 410 325 355 650 1700 5000

07/17/25 10:00 PM Hapoel Be`er Sheva FC v PFC Levski Sofia 29,359 335 1500 4100 525 445 750 3200 1600 600 29,358 725 365 295 385 600 1300 2100 29,355 950 575 340 270 450 1000 2600

07/17/25 10:00 PM NK Celje v Sabah Masazir 29,309 270 1500 4100 485 550 925 2500 1600 700 29,308 1100 460 325 360 490 875 1100 29,305 575 475 335 315 525 1200 3100

07/17/25 08:00 PM Tampereen Ilves v FC Shakhtar Donetsk 29,459 1100 2100 2200 1400 750 435 4100 1900 195 29,458 1600 575 370 350 440 675 750 29,455 5100 2200 800 415 335 380 320
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